
Application Type Applications Units

Year To Date
Estimated  
Valuation  

Year To
Date  

Units 
Commercial Addition 1 0 2,431,765.20 0
Commercial Alteration 55 0 58,119,865.44 0
Commercial BldgCombo 4 0 15,075,230.64 0
Commercial Change Order 45 0 1,841,606.00 0

Commercial New 0 0 25,682,767.95 88
Government Alteration 2 0 16,491,260.00 0
Government New 0 0 4,546,357.27 0
Residential Addition 20 8 11,526,297.55 31
Residential Alteration 71 0 8,397,101.00 4
Residential BldgCombo 6 3 1,010,554.20 6
Residential Change Order 13 1 111,700.00 20

Residential New 23 26 62,159,879.53 104
Total 240 38 207,394,384.79 236

Total Residential: 21,473,011.00
Total Government: 3,920,000.00
Total Commercial: 26,503,867.00
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Retro Electrical

112,761.00

0.00
3,920,000.00

203,425.00
11,628,785.00
14,558,896.00

Estimated
Valuation

51,896,878.00

480,000.00
0.00

14,925,956.00

0.00
4,224,277.00
1,842,778.00
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