DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT BUILDING SAFETY REPORT 5/1/2025 TO 5/31/2025

				Year To Date	Year To
	Estimated			Estimated	Date
Application Type	Valuation	Applications	Units	Valuation	Units
Commercial Addition	203,425.00	1	0	2,431,765.20	0
Commercial Alteration	11,628,785.00	55	0	58,119,865.44	0
Commercial BldgCombo	14,558,896.00	4	0	15,075,230.64	0
Commercial Change Order	112,761.00	45	0	1,841,606.00	0
Commercial New	0.00	0	0	25,682,767.95	88
Government Alteration	3,920,000.00	2	0	16,491,260.00	0
Government New	0.00	0	0	4,546,357.27	0
Residential Addition	4,224,277.00	20	8	11,526,297.55	31
Residential Alteration	1,842,778.00	71	0	8,397,101.00	4
Residential BldgCombo	480,000.00	6	3	1,010,554.20	6
Residential Change Order	0.00	13	1	111,700.00	20
Residential New	14,925,956.00	23	26	62,159,879.53	104
Total	51,896,878.00	240	38	207,394,384.79	236
Total Residential:	21,473,011.00				
Total Government:	3,920,000.00				
Total Commercial:	26,503,867.00				
MISC PERMIT ISSUANCE					
Retro Electrical		94			
Retro Mechanical		128			
Retro Plumbing		139			
Mobile Home Permits		1			
Total		362	YTD	APPLICATIONS:	2703